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Buchanan Edna East Baton Rouge EBuchanan@ebrschools.org
Carpenter Caleigh Ascension Parish Schools Caleigh.carpenter@apsb.org / /’ M—'
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Chauvin Kristie East Baton Rouge Parish kchauvin@ebrschools.org Z[\ O/{/\ﬂ
Crimen Kevin Terrebonne Parish kevincrimen@tpsd.org
Cutrer Brian West Feliciana School District cutrerb@wfpsb.org 'gm)
J
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Geraci Shannon St. Bernard Parish sgeraci@shpsb.org
Gildig Holly Livingston holly.gildig@Ipsb.org K 2 , ﬁ
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Jenkins Danielle Ascension Danielle.jenkins@apsb.org
Jenkins Samantha Washington Parish samantha.jenkins@wpsb.info %MDW%KW
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Mitchell Evonne Jefferson Parish Schools evonnel6@gmail.com
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North Jytobiala East Baton Rouge Parish jnorth@ebrschools.org
Noto Rebecca St. Bernard Parish rebecca.noto@sbpsb.org (QW C MQ %—
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Picard Wendy St. Tammany Wendy.picard@stpsb.org
Pierce Janle Lafourche IJmpierce@mylpsd.com W W
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mcostelo@ebrschools.org

Stein Mercedes East Baton Rouge Parish
Thomas Brandy Einstein Charter Schools bcorat@yahoo.com
Torres Monica Lafourche Parish mdaigle@mylpsd.com
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